26-055
26-056
26-057

26-058
5:45

26-059
26-060
26-061

26-062
26-063
26-064
26-065
26-066

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Wednesday October 8, 2025
5:30 PM-Library
5:45 PM- Open Forum

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda

a. Approve Agenda

b. Approve Minutes of September 10" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report

Approve bills for payment

OPEN FORUM

Casey Peterson Yearly Audit Report (call in)
Offer/Approve Assistant Wrestling Coach

Policy Updates —

1% reading : JFCD (Bullying) Associated School Boards Policy Change
Policy Review- JGB (Restraint and Seclusion)

GCN (Teacher Evaluation)

NWAS Report

Business Manager Report

K-12 Principal/ AD Report

Superintendent Report

Adjournment



