Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Wednesday October 8th, 2025 5:30 PM-Library 5:45 PM- Open Forum

26-055	Call to Order
26-056	Pledge of Allegiance
26-057	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of September 10 th regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
26-058	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
26-059	Casey Peterson Yearly Audit Report (call in)
26-060	Offer/Approve Assistant Wrestling Coach
26-061	Policy Updates –
	1st reading: JFCD (Bullying) Associated School Boards Policy Change
	Policy Review- JGB (Restraint and Seclusion)
	GCN (Teacher Evaluation)
26-062	NWAS Report
26-063	Business Manager Report
26-064	K-12 Principal/ AD Report
26-065	Superintendent Report
26-066	Adjournment